
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-192465
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Hamilton
Asphalts

Zone 1
/ Zone 1
foundation
digout

Adam Wilson
Mark Gabay
Matt Turner
Max Harvey
Robert Bodley
Shakur Tupe-
Tumohe

7:42 AM
12/01/2026

7:42 AM
16/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-192993
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd Zone 1

/ Zone 1

Aung LaHpai
John Ryan

11:22 AM
12/01/2026

4:00 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

Work at Height
Permit

Structel
Limited Zone 1

/

Jesse Pask
7:00 AM
16/01/2026

7:00 AM
23/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Lyndon Jones
Electrical
Limited

Zone 1
/ Zone 1 grids 7,
I & h

Andrew
Millynn
Jordan Kramer
Karn King-Kite
Kobe Anglesey
Matthew
O'Sullivan

9:05 AM
13/01/2026

9:05 AM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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