

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-192465 Ground Disturbance Permit	Hamilton Asphalts	 Zone 1 / Zone 1 foundation digout	Adam Wilson Mark Gabay Matt Turner Max Harvey Robert Bodley Shakur Tupe-Tumohe	7:42 AM 12/01/2026	7:42 AM 16/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-192993 Ground Disturbance Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 Zone 1 / Zone 1	Aung LaHpai John Ryan	11:22 AM 12/01/2026	4:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
Work at Height Permit	Structel Limited	 Zone 1 /	Jesse Pask	7:00 AM 16/01/2026	7:00 AM 23/01/2026	Pending Approval
Ground Disturbance Permit	Lyndon Jones Electrical Limited	 Zone 1 / Zone 1 grids 7, I & h	Andrew Millynn Jordan Kramer Karn King-Kite Kobe Anglesey Matthew O'Sullivan	9:05 AM 13/01/2026	9:05 AM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped